transnet.co.nz
+64 9 274 3340
SICK OF YOUR INSULATORS
ENDING UP LIKE THIS?
V-LOK Nuts will keep
your insulators
upright, how they’re

• Can be used in both electrical and
mechanical connection
HOW TO ORDER V-LOK NUTS:
Choose between Hot Dipped Galvanised or 316 Stainless Steel in the table below.
Clearly labelled for easy and
quick identification
 Common Bolt
V-LOK NUTS
WITH DOUBLE
CONTACT
POINTS
Proud to be a 100% New Zealand
Owned & Operated Company
ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS
ISO 14001 and ISO 14064-1
Ed.2 07/23
Cat No. Description To Fit MOQ / Pack
USC006-DH-VL GALV 5/8” PIN M16X255mm DH 510/511 LV INSULATOR 1 / 50
USC006-DH+WASHER-VL GALV 5/8” PIN M16X255mm DH C/W NY-
LON WASHER 510/511 LV INSULATOR 1 / 50
J211CZS-VL GALV NYLON HEAD PIN M20x267mm DH 1130W 11kV INSULATOR 1 / 25
UM142-B-1-DH-VL GALV LEADHEAD PIN M20 X 280MM DH 1130W 11kV INSULATOR 1 / 25
C200-11-20MM-DH-VL GALV PIN PAT C PIN M20X165 ALP22/450 22kV INSULATOR 1 / 12
C200-00-24MM-DH-VL GALV PIN PAT C PIN M24X165 ALP22/450 22kV INSULATOR 1 / 12
CN6147-000-VL GALV STUD M20X200MM 33kV EVA POST INSULATOR 1 / 25
CN6148-000-VL GALV STUD M20X70MM 33kV EVA POST INSULATOR 1 / 45
Note:   DH = Double Helix Washer
Note:   VL = Includes V-LOK Nut
Why not have your insulators and insulator pins supplied with V-LOK nuts
included?
We’ve done the hard work.  All of our insulator kits and pins are available with
V-LOK nuts.  Simply order from the codes listed below.
Reducing maintenance, and faults with V-LOK technology on your insulator pins
can help improve efficiencies, reduce costs and improve the overall reliability of
your network.
STAY TIGHT
INSULATOR PINS
SUPPLIED WITH
V-LOK NUTS
+64 9 274 3340
0800 442 182
transnet.co.nz